COUPE GRAND EST JEUNES 2018
Epinal le 29 avril 2018

Classement POUSSINES

1
2

NO

Nom Prénom

Licence Club

156 SAUNIER JACOBERGER Maric 46881700282 LA VOGE VTT

159

DE FILIPPO Romane

Classement POUSSINS
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NO
151
164
152
158
154
160
153
155
162
161
163
157

Nom Prénom

FEBVRE Martin

BRUNET Julien

COLNEL Jules

CORNIL Martin

IANNONE BINGLER Nicolas
GAUDEZ Robin
HULBACH Valentin
BONNAVENTURE Mathys
GRUNBENWALD Jules
MASSEL Téo

DE NARDO Martin
CALMELS Théo

46881700310 LA VOGE VTT

Licence Club

46881010265 REMIREMONT VTT

0 SSOL HABSHEIM
46881010251 REMIREMONT VTT
46881090258 EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
46681030251 CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF
46881700308 LA VOGE VTT
46881700300 LA VOGE VTT
46881700110 LA VOGE VTT

0 THIERVILLE
46541290617 VTT FUN CLUB
46880410294 VCS
46881700306 LA VOGE VTT

Comité
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

Comité

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
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Classement PUPILLES FILLE
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Classement PUPILLES GARCONS

NO
111
113
112
114

Nom Prénom

COUPE GRAND EST JEUNES 2018 . i‘:‘-'?-‘-:-
Epinal le 29 avril 2018 JQ‘
Licence Club Comité
46881010066 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST

DUTERNE Jeanne
FASSEY Clara
DUTERNE Marylou
CLERC Apolline
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NO
109
104
102
103
101
105
106
116
110
115
107
108

Nom Prénom
CHAINEL Caliste
LAURENT Rafaél
KOENIG Baptiste
DUPAYS Nathan
XENARD Maxime
POLET BIDAL Achille
HENRY Timothé
VUILLEMIN Justin
GROLLET Naél
PIERREL Mathurin
PORTAL Alixian
POZZl Thomas

46572130017 MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLE GRAND EST
46881010259 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46880410161 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN GRAND EST

Licence Club Comité
46881010130 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46881700182 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST

46572130007 MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLE'GRAND EST

46541290497 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46541290542 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46881700288 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46881010253 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46881700295 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST

46880410297 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN GRAND EST

46881700107 LAVOGE VTT GRAND EST
46541290533 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46541290535 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
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COUPE GRAND EST JEUNES 2018
Epinal le 29 avril 2018

Classement BENJAMINES

Classement PUPILLES GARCONS

NO
66
67

Nom Prénom
SERPOIX Flavie
HULBACH Nina
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NO
52
55
64
53
54
51
56
68
59
77
60
78
57
79
76
65
70
62
75
61
63
69
71
58
74
73

Nom Prénom
ANTOINE Léo
DEBORD Maél

SAND Yann

KOENIG Thibault
HUGO Nicolas

NOEL Bastien
LADONNET Paul
BOCHELEN Jason
CLEMENT Yannis
MUNIER Elouan
POLET BIDAL Gaspard
TROMBINI Arthur
STOUFFLET Jules

DE FILIPPO Enzo
CLERC Guilbaut
LAPOIRIE Mahé
CHAUDY Kévin
MOULENES Samuel
PORTAL Auxence
DUCHAINE Mathys
HEBTING Edouard
MELLOUKI AUBEL Théo
CLAUDE Gaspard
BONNEL Gauthier
GUILLEMAILLE Jérémy
GEHIN Evan

Licence Club Comité
46541290229 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46881700293 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST

Licence Club Comité
46881700109 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST

46681030027 CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
46681030062 CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
46572130005 MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLE'GRAND EST
46541290548 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46520200053 VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAIGRAND EST
46881930031 RAON BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
46682180029 V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN GRAND EST
46881010049 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46550740014 LES BAROUDEURS DE LIG GRAND EST

46881700287 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46541290095 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46570290073 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
46881700138 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46880410021 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN GRAND EST
46881010125 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46881700058 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46881700106 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46541290534 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
46881700102 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46570290037 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
46881700094 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46881010250 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46881090086 EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE ~ GRAND EST
46570290069 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
46881010252 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
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Classement MINIMES FILLES
N° Nom Prénom

17  MARASCO Margot
23  DUMEN Lucie

18 JEANMAIRE Elsa

21  MILLIET Louise

COUPE GRAND EST JEUNES 2018 v AP
Epinal le 29 avril 2018 (& Do

Licence Club Comité
46571620137 CANNER 3 FRONTIERES V' GRAND EST
46680060025 MUNSTER BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
46881090233 EVOLUTION VTT STDIE  GRAND EST
46682180012 V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN GRAND EST

19
22
24
20
25
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Classement MINIMES GARCONS

MARET Loryne
LEHEU Sara
FERRY Léa
MILOSEVIC Suzana
BRUNET Emilie

MARSOT Antonin

N° Nom Prénom
4 PERRIN Tom
6 DEBORD Romain
7 RUHER Théo
8 VUFFRAY Tristan
1
3

11
40
13
28
29
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GRANDJEAN Jules
SCHIRMER Gaél
SARAS Ruben
LUCK Antony
BALANDIER Luc

IANNONE BINGLER Valentino

DORCKEL Estéban
ZORDAN Romain

46881700296
46881010075
46881700103
46572110031
46680950086

Licence
46881070099
46681030169
46681030132
46681030121
46541290437
46881090035
46682210118
46881010140
46670110047
46541290430
46681030104
46571610020
46570290041
46881070005

LA VOGE VTT

GRAND EST

REMIREMONT VTT
LAVOGE VTT
ROUSSY BIKE CLUB
S.S.0.L. HABSHEIM

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

Club Comité

LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VEFGRAND EST
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
EVOLUTION VTT STDIE  GRAND EST
VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE GRAND EST
REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODEGRAND EST
VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
A. CYCLISTE COMPETITIOIGRAND EST
VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VEFGRAND EST

14 9 MOUGEL Léo

15 30 BOISSET Timéo

16 27 VUILLEMIN Baptiste
17 14 BOQUEL Romaric
18 37 NOIROT Tom

19 36 GERARD Axel

20 35 CANEVET Siméon

N
—_

32 DAVOUT Gauthier

22 16 GUILLEMAILLE Nicolas
23 31 LEROY Benjamin
24 26 HEBTING Arthur
25 34 BONNAVENTURE Noah
26 15 BOURGON Enzo
27 10 DAINCHE Loann

33 DROUAN Théo

N
[e]

46682050014 VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUGRAND EST
46881700290 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
46670110139 ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODEGRAND EST
46880330187 CSA RAONNAIS GRAND EST
46520200058 VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAIGRAND EST

46550530199 SA VERDUNOIS GRAND EST
46682050024 VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUGRAND EST

46570290070 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
46572120015 AMNEVILLE BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
46570290036 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST
46881700079 LAVOGE VTT GRAND EST
46881010249 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
46541290569 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST

46682050036 VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUGRAND EST



